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 0,35  6,50  4,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 15,34  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 8,32  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 15,99  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 6,50  6,50  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 19,63  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 22,49  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 3,15  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,72  6,50  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 10,53  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,52  6,50  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 17,29  0,00  1,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 24,96  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,72  0,00  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,14  6,50  2,00  0,00  1,50  2,50

 13,52  0,00  2,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 9,49  0,00  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 11,44  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,30  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 7,02  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 11,31  0,00  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 27,95  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 15,47  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 16,64  0,00  2,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 19,63  0,00  1,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 10,53  0,00  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  4,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 26,77  0,00  2,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 7,67  0,00  4,00  1,60  1,50  0,00

 28,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 13,99  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 1,06  6,50  4,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 14,95  6,50  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  13,00  1,00  0,00  1,50  0,00

 19,89  0,00  2,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 14,43  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 15,21  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,88  0,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 17,42  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 5,20  0,00  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 21,97  0,00  4,00  2,00  1,50  0,00

 26,00  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,09  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00
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D-18904727S
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D-53221867M

D-18967816S

D-18998026A

D-18904647G

D-18928386F

D-44790855B

D-18945154P

D-74505536A

D-18957881Q

D-18974303Q

D-73944326Q

D-18977657N

D-20826167N

D-73387043T

D-18944346M

D-29162175S

D-18953171K

D-22001294T

D-33506651K

D-25379180Z

D-18940933L

D-18960942H

D-20808634M

D-73932929G

D-18922867P

D-24188269C

D-33466343D

D-52796200E

D-20809709E

D-22559172J

D-52703537A

D-18927981Q

D-18957301B

D-19099954H

D-53203092K

D-18956618H

D-25381761L

D-18998953X

ALBERCA PEREZ, SOFIA

ALONSO APARICIO, FELICIANA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, DAVID

ARNAU SORIANO, ANTONIO
VICENTE
AVELLANA BALLESTER, ELOINA

AVELLANA BALLESTER, M SABINA

BARBERO HEREDIA, AURORA

BAYARRI TORRES, RAQUEL

BERNAL SANCHEZ, LAIA

BERTOMEU FARNOS, JOSE LUIS

CALVO ORENGA, MARIA ROSARIO

CASTILLO GIL, M LIDON

CHERTA MARCO, JOSE DOMINGO

CHULVI CARBONELL, JOSE MARIA

CORELLA QUERAL, CARLOS

CUENCA CAMPILLO, ADORACION

DEL MORAL MIRA, ELVIRA ROS

EIXARCH CALVO, Mª CARMEN

ESPERT SEGARRA, ESTHER

FONFRIA FULLANA, MA AMPARO

FONSECA VICENS, CATALINA MARIA

GARCIA BURGOS, MARIA LOURDES

GARCIA LOZANO, JUAN PEDRO

GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA ESTHER

GIMENEZ MONDRAGON, JOSE

GONZALEZ ARACIL, JULIAN

GONZALEZ BENGOCHEA, MARIA
ELISA
GONZALEZ MENDEZ, SERGIO

GUIMERÁ CELMA, JACINTO

GUIRAL MARCO, JUAN ANTONIO

HERVAS HERNANDORENA,
ADELAIDA
ISONA LORENTE, M ORETO

IZQUIERDO MORA, ROSA

JURADO MIRANDA, INMACULADA

LATORRE GINES, SONIA

LECHA SANSANO, Mª PILAR

LLACER SEGURA, ISABEL

LLOPIS MORENO, CONSUELO

LOPEZ ZABALLOS, CARLOS

MACHORDOM ADAN, OLGA

MAÑANOS PORTOLES, Mª TERESA

MARTI COLERA, DEMETRIO

MARTINEZ MORET, MARIA DEL
CARME
MARTINEZ PARDO, JOSEFINA

MOCHOLI ALAPONT, JOSE

MOLINS PAVIA, MARIA DEL MAR
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Pruebas
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Valenciano Idiomas
Comunitarios

Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 
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 18,72  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 18,46  0,00  1,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 6,20  6,50  2,00  1,20  3,00  0,00

 17,42  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 2,27  6,50  2,00  0,40  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 9,23  0,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 16,90  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 9,23  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 9,62  0,00  1,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 11,18  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,66  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 0,00  6,50  2,00  0,00  1,50  2,50

 22,88  0,00  0,75  1,20  0,00  0,00

 12,61  0,00  2,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 22,10  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 14,18  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 19,11  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,35  6,50  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 16,12  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 13,78  6,50  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 12,00  0,00  2,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 0,78  6,50  4,00  1,20  1,50  0,00

 16,25  0,00  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 17,94  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 24,44  0,00  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 19,24  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 27,95  0,00  4,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 22,75  0,00  0,75  0,40  1,50  0,00

 9,75  0,00  2,00  1,60  0,00  0,00

 17,94  0,00  1,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 24,70  0,00  2,00  0,40  1,50  0,00

 0,00  6,50  4,00  2,00  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 4,41  6,50  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,97  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 10,27  6,50  2,00  0,80  0,00  2,50

 8,32  6,50  0,75  0,00  0,00  0,00

 21,84  0,00  4,00  1,20  0,00  0,00

 3,51  6,50  1,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

 28,00  0,00  2,00  0,00  0,00  0,00

 23,14  0,00  0,00  0,80  0,00  0,00

D-52793998M

D-24364542K
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D-24353832Y
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D-33404667L

D-45631702R
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D-33401573F

D-07955489L

D-52707917J

D-53053217Z

D-22545368D

D-22697881D

D-18941618Z

D-52638111N

D-20800446M

D-45633700K

D-18940579X

D-73386379A

D-22503311L

D-18959065G

D-52673012E

D-18954711C

D-24348334M

D-18935371T

D-73379000F

D-18871607S

D-19095997V

D-21646296F

D-20418654J

D-73384854L

D-73559717J

D-18915504M

D-53095600P

D-25394741G

D-25404984N

D-22550770Y

D-73943436T

D-29183213P

D-18890908L

D-18941780S

MORA ARTERO, BEGOÑA

MORENO CERVERA, MARIA
CARMEN
MORENO GARCIA, SERGIO

NACHER ARANDIGA, ELENA

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

NIETO GIMENEZ, MARIA ANGELES

OLIVARES GIMENO, MARIA
CRISTINA
ORTIZ GAYO, ANA

ORTS RUIZ, JUAN

PASCUAL CHALER, M JOSE

PENADES CASANOVA, CARMEN

PEREZ HERREROS, JUAN RAMON

PEREZ MORANTE, M DEL MAR

PEREZ OJEDA, MARIA TERESA

PEREZ ZARAGOZA, ENRIQUE JOSE

PLA CARCELLER, MARIA LUISA

POQUI PEREZ, SANTIAGO

PUERTO BERNUZ, ISABEL

QUILES IBOR, LUIS

QUILES IBOR, M JOSEFA

QUINTERO SORIA, MARIA ISABEL

RAMBLA ORTIZ, PRIMITIVA

RECATALA MARTINEZ, M ELENA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ,
FRANCISCA
ROMERO CASAÑA, GONZALO

ROYO CALAFORRA, MARIA CARMEN

RUBERT ALEMAN, ESTEFANIA

RUIZ AYLLON, VICENTE

SALES GIMENO, MARIA MERCEDES

SALVADOR SALVADOR, ROSA
MARIA
SALVADOR SOLER, JOSE

SANCHEZ CRUZ, ANA M

SANCHEZ GONZALEZ,
CONCEPCION
SARRION MARTINEZ, JAVIER

SEBASTIA GISBERT, VALLIVANA

TALENS ESCARTI, IGNASI

TARREGA BELLVER, SILVIA MARIA

TOMAS RODRIGEZ, MARIA TERESA

TORMO RUIZ, VICTOR

TORNERO VALENZUELA, JOSE
VICENTE
TORRALBA RULL, BALTASAR

UBEDA BARBERA, RAFAEL

VALERA NEBOT, CRISTINA

VALLS AMELLA, MANUELA

VILA BARBERAN, ROSA MARIA

 19,72

 11,98

 12,70

 21,06
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 11,17

 28,00
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 18,90

 11,23

 11,82

 13,18
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 12,50

 24,83
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 31,95
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 18,94
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 12,91
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 11,81

 30,00

 23,94
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Pruebas
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Valenciano Idiomas
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Titulaciones Discapacidad

DNI Nombre Puntos 

41

81

76

36

47

42

90

14

71

46

89

84

72

65

77

23

53

27

31

16

6

50

26

13

62

69

51

45

22

40

3

21

70

44

12

78

5
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28

34
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18

85

8

29


